Equalizer
Re-clocker
SDI
Cable
Drivers
NTSC
7 Analog
Video

EMI/RFI: Complies with FCC Part 15, Class A
EU EMC Directive
Ordering Information:
7700VMDA Video Monitoring Reclocking DA, 1 channel, 7 outputs
7700VMDA-2Q Video Monitoring Reclocking DA, 2 channels, 3 outputs
per channel
Ordering Options
Rear Plate must be specified at time of order
Eg: Model + 3RU
Rear Plate Suffix
+3RU 3RU Rear Plate for use with 7700FR-C Multiframe
+1RU 1RU Rear Plate for use with 7701FR Multiframe
+SA Standalone Enclosure Rear Plate
Enclosures:
7700FR-C 3RU Multiframe which holds 15 modules
7701FR 1RU Multiframe which holds 3 modules
S7701FR Standalone enclosure
Specifications
Features
Model 7700VMDA/7700VMDA-2Q
• Features independent isolated output drivers to ensure no cross
channel loading effects (i.e. no need to terminate unused outputs)
Card Edge LEDs:
• Signal presence